Bulletin_CDS Vaertis Adapters_09-17-19
Security Chimneys Product Bulletin
Information published in all Security Chimneys bulletins is current at time of publication and is subject to change without notice.
www.securitychimneys.com   800-361-4909 (US)   800-667-3387 (Canada)
New Adapters for Vaertis Dampers!
Secure Seal®
As part of Security Chimneys’ commitment to venting excellence, we
are proud to introduce the Female and Male adapters for the Vaertis
dampers. The new dampers are available in 4”-16” diameters and are
ready to ship.
See below for more details and contact our design services team or your
sales manager for additional information and pricing.
SS Female CDS Vaertis Adapters with Drain
Ø (in) Height (in) B (in) Ø NPT (in) Product Code
4
5 3/4
1 3/4 1/2 SS4CDSFAB
6 1 7/8 1 SS6CDSFAB
8 1 7/8 1 SS8CDSFAB
10 1 7/8 1 SS10CDSFAB
12 1 7/8 1 SS12CDSFAB
14 1 7/8 1 SS14CDSFAB
16 1 7/8 1 SS16CDSFAB
SS Male CDS Vaertis Adapters with Test Port & Cap
Ø (in) Height (in) Ø NPT (in) Product Code
4
4 3/8 1/2
SS4CDSMAB
6 SS6CDSMAB
8 SS8CDSMAB
10 SS10CDSMAB
12 SS12CDSMAB
14 SS14CDSMAB
16 SS16CDSMAB
2 3/8"
1/2"
B
1/2"
Ø
Ø
4 3/8”
5 3/4”